

øITEM NO.102
(mentioned)

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 568-569 OF 2004

GOWRISHANKARA SWAMIGALU
VERSUS

Appellant

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR. Respondents
(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence and office report)

Date: 21/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv

Mr.Sanjay Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 27.11.2007.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master